Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Party Seq= 2; Name= ON TIME

SERVICE;

Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name

Party Role

Doc Type

Other Name Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

201708140002
92870

08/14/2017
10:47:03

ON TIME
SERVICE

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

EDMONDSON
JANSON C

25

24

Lot#:108
Book:25 Pg:24
Sub:STAGE
COACH
TRACE
SECTOR 1

201712210004
54200

12/21/2017
07:55:03

ON TIME
SERVICE

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

DUBOSE
TERRY P

67

Lot#:28 Book:7
Pg:67
Sub:MEADOW
BROOK 4TH
SECTOR

201709210003
44530

09/21/2017
12:56:25

ON TIME
SERVICE

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

DANIEL
STEPHEN LEE

20

76

Lot#:24
Book:20 Pg:76
Sub:BENT
RIVER
COMMONS
1ST SECTOR

201712210004
54290

12/21/2017
07:55:12

ON TIME
SERVICE

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

WESLEY
GORDON B

16

96

Lot#:832
Book:16 Pg:96
Sub:BROOK
HIGHLAND
8TH SECTOR
2ND PHASE

201805110001
63560

05/11/2018
01:25:16

ON TIME
SERVICE

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

KOHLER
SUSAN A

26

91

Lot#:230
Book:26 Pg:91
Sub:GLEN AT
STONEHAVEN

201902080000
41950

02/08/2019
11:17:07

ON TIME
SERVICE

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

GRAY
WILLIAM
RYAN

13

114

Lot#:17
Book:13
Pg:114
Sub:SOUTHPO
INTE 4TH
SECTOR
AMENDED
MAP

202008100003
41990

08/10/2020
02:02:34

ON TIME
SERVICE

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

HILL WILLIAM
STEVE

28

93

Lot#:407
Book:28 Pg:93
Sub:LAKE
FOREST 4TH
SECTOR

202107150003
43530

07/15/2021
08:34:26

ON TIME
SERVICE

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

GURLEY
GREGORY G

27

72

Lot#:7-26 BIk:7
Book:27 Pg:72
Sub:MT
LAUREL
PHASE 1 A

201908070002
83980

08/07/2019
09:30:33

ON TIME
SERVICE

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

HUFFSTUTLE
R LARRY

23

106

Lot#:22
Book:23
Pg:106
Sub:CAMERO
N WOODS

202104300002
15180

04/30/2021
11:34:.07

ON TIME
SERVICE

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

SIMPSON
KENNETH

32

25

Lot#:52
Book:32 Pg:25
Sub:LIME
CREEK AT
CHELSEA
PRESERVE




201812050004
25870

12/05/2018
03:37:54

ON TIME
SERVICE

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

STEPHENS
JEFFREY

Lot#:6 Book:8

Pg:9
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE WEST
1ST SECTOR
DAVENPORTS

201812050004
25890

12/05/2018
03:37:56

ON TIME
SERVICE

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

HANSON
DEBORAH

156

Lot#:50 Book:9
Pg:156
Sub:CHASE
PLANTATION
4TH SECTOR




