Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Party Seq= 2; Name= ON TIME SERVICE;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201708140002 92870	08/14/2017 10:47:03	ON TIME SERVICE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	EDMONDSON JANSON C			25	24		Lot#:108 Book:25 Pg:24 Sub:STAGE COACH TRACE SECTOR 1
201712210004 54200	12/21/2017 07:55:03	ON TIME SERVICE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DUBOSE TERRY P			7	67		Lot#:28 Book:7 Pg:67 Sub:MEADOW BROOK 4TH SECTOR
201709210003 44530	09/21/2017 12:56:25	ON TIME SERVICE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DANIEL STEPHEN LEE			20	76		Lot#:24 Book:20 Pg:76 Sub:BENT RIVER COMMONS 1ST SECTOR
201712210004 54290	12/21/2017 07:55:12	ON TIME SERVICE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WESLEY GORDON B			16	96		Lot#:832 Book:16 Pg:96 Sub:BROOK HIGHLAND 8TH SECTOR 2ND PHASE
201805110001 63560	05/11/2018 01:25:16	ON TIME SERVICE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	KOHLER SUSAN A			26	91		Lot#:230 Book:26 Pg:91 Sub:GLEN AT STONEHAVEN
201902080000 41950	02/08/2019 11:17:07	ON TIME SERVICE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GRAY WILLIAM RYAN			13	114		Lot#:17 Book:13 Pg:114 Sub:SOUTHPO INTE 4TH SECTOR AMENDED MAP
202008100003 41990	08/10/2020 02:02:34	ON TIME SERVICE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HILL WILLIAM STEVE			28	93		Lot#:407 Book:28 Pg:93 Sub:LAKE FOREST 4TH SECTOR
202107150003 43530	07/15/2021 08:34:26	ON TIME SERVICE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GURLEY GREGORY G			27	72		Lot#:7-26 Blk:7 Book:27 Pg:72 Sub:MT LAUREL PHASE 1 A
201908070002 83980	08/07/2019 09:30:33	ON TIME SERVICE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HUFFSTUTLE R LARRY			23	106		Lot#:22 Book:23 Pg:106 Sub:CAMERO N WOODS
202104300002 15180	04/30/2021 11:34:07	ON TIME SERVICE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SIMPSON KENNETH			32	25		Lot#:52 Book:32 Pg:25 Sub:LIME CREEK AT CHELSEA PRESERVE

	ON TIME SERVICE	FINANCING STATEMENT	STEPHENS JEFFREY		8	9	Lot#:6 Book:8 Pg:9 Sub:RIVERCH ASE WEST 1ST SECTOR DAVENPORTS
	ON TIME SERVICE		HANSON DEBORAH		00	156	Lot#:50 Book:9 Pg:156 Sub:CHASE PLANTATION 4TH SECTOR